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VEĽKONOČNÉ PRETEKY - JARNÁ TÚRA 2011

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok P60 pre pony
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dražkovce, 23.4.2011

27
TIBET 05118

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma12

D4 Kríženec
  0   0  49,87Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

7
FOUR ROSES 06564

04489 Žilina Čaba OTBG JK2
Mária Seifertová

Burbon 250 s.v.
Florida Č 109312

Y9 CZE TK
  9  92,31Gabriela SEIFERTOVÁ
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VEĽKONOČNÉ PRETEKY - JARNÁ TÚRA 2011

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Dražkovce, 23.4.2011

1
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM1
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1608

D4 SVK TK
  0  63,27   0,27Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

34
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL2
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315007

Y1 SVK TK
  0  63,37   0,37Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

32
FATIMA 04396

02517 Košťany n/T. JuS3
Ing.Miroslav Bernát

Grafit 3460
Fauna 275113

ÚECHK 165/99 888.98
  0  62,45   0,55Silvia DÍREROVÁ

 

13
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo JS4
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi05

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  63,96   0,96Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

20
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK
  0  61,47   1,53Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

38
REMONO 04034

04229 Martin KPK6
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Rasjuana (A1/1)14

J7 SVK TK
  0  61,04   1,96Lenka SOPKOVÁ

 

39
BANDY 04037

04233 Martin KPK7
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Neznámy
Neznáma??

J6 Kríženec
  0  60,16   2,84Dominika TOTHOVÁ

 

14
LEONARDO 4 06042

00108 Trebostovo JS8
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153508

SVK TK
  0  60,06   2,94Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

28
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi9
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931710

D4 SVK TK
  0  58,75   4,25Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

43
DELTA 3 07369

04031 Železná Breznica JO10
Peter Maďar

Watergatte 2521
Dena 66/16206

J8 CZE TK
  0  57,88   5,12Diana ALMASKÁ

 

2
AMANDA 3 06644

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM11
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Landáno 4514 3306351
Azbuka VS 030308

D4 SVK TK
  0  57,68   5,32Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

36
SANTHE 05079

04227 Martin KPK12
Ing.Ján Budranec

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78011

Y9 SVK TK
  0  57,62   5,38Veronika BUCHANCOVÁ

 

30
GRACE 05875

05206 Látky Ranč pod bukmi13
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436411

D3 CZE TK
  0  57,54   5,46Daniela ŠULEKOVÁ

 

17
DARMA 05931

05053 Žilina OVER JK14
Anna Štefancová

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99208

J5 SVK TK
  0  55,17   7,83Katarína ŠTEFANCOVÁ

 

27
TIBET 05118

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi15
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma12

D4 Kríženec
  0  53,26   9,74Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

23
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V16
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316006

SVK TK
  1  66,46   3,46Adrián KRAK

 

22
CELINE 2 07609

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V17
Fridrich Pisara

Calanthano 2772
Jiskra SM 327105

CZE TK
  1  69,02   6,02Adrián KRAK

 

21
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140008

D3 Oldenburger
  3  75,8  12,8Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

44
RUTH STAR 07663

04031 Železná Breznica JO19
04

J8   4  60,18   2,82Diana ALMASKÁ
 

24
CHIARA 06683

04987 Žilina Brezany JK20
Soňa Orčíková

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Rif du Madon 25 38508

SVK TK
  4  59,1   3,9Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

33
SAFIKA 06849

02496 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK21
Miloš Kmeť

Shagya XXVI 4414
Sendy11

Y0 SVK TK
  4  58,07   4,93Adam KMEŤ

 

35
KALUT 07472

03942 Bobrovec KPKL22
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404204

Y1 SVK TK
  5  67,9   4,9Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

37
REGAN 05362

04097 Martin KPK23
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Philip 4501 s.v.
Rasjuana (A1/1)10

J7 SVK TK
  8  62,29   0,71Milica KOPČOKOVÁ

 

26
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer24
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J5 SVK TK
  9  67,71   4,71Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

18
VICKI 07562

01684 Ondrašová JuR25
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246206

CZE TK
  9  83,77  20,77Marek KUNA

 

40
ŽOFIA 04397

04230 Martin KPK26
Ľubomír Paulovič

Przedswit XIX 3373
Linda S-42814

J8 SVK TK  244.97
 vyl.Denisa ŠKOLNÍKOVÁ

 

3
VICTORY BROWN 07567

00886 Trebostovo JS26
Ján Lauček

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona VČ 112604

SVK TK
 vyl.Ján LAUČEK

 

7
FOUR ROSES 06564

04489 Žilina Čaba OTBG JK26
Mária Seifertová

Burbon 250 s.v.
Florida Č 109312

Y9 CZE TK
 vyl.Gabriela SEIFERTOVÁ

 

4
DON 04381

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM26
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113013

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
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VEĽKONOČNÉ PRETEKY - JARNÁ TÚRA 2011

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok  Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dražkovce, 23.4.2011

12
ARWEN 06906

02133 Trebostovo JS1
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678609

Holsteiner
  0   0  44,16Michal ŽÁK

 

11
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo JS2
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161106

SVK TK
  0   0  51,23Michal ŽÁK

 

8
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer3
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172107

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  52,07Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

41
SCAMPINO 06336

02651 Martin Záturčie JO4
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna07

SVK TK
  0   0  58,03Jozef BUČKULIAK

 

5
VANDA 2 03811

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM5
ADMEUM spol. s r.o.

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048915

V.Šariš P 187/96
  0   4  41,22Patrik ČUTKA

 

23
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V6
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316006

SVK TK
  0   4  47,51Adrián KRAK

 

19
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR7
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47615

/CZE/ 225129396
  0   4  59,3Romana KUNOVÁ

 

15
ÚROK 03899

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:8
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358818

J7 CZE TK
  0   5  64,47Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

20
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK
  0   6  65,31Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

43
DELTA 3 07369

04031 Železná Breznica JO10
Peter Maďar

Watergatte 2521
Dena 66/16206

J8 CZE TK
  0   9  60,24Diana ALMASKÁ

 

34
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL11
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315007

Y1 SVK TK
  0  11  62,19Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

26
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer12
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J5 SVK TK
  0  12  67,34Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

28
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi13
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931710

D4 SVK TK
  0  14  65,24Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

31
CARDENTO-K 07268

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM14
Ing.Ján Banas

Carismo 316510493
Etietta 2213288311

AUT TK
  0  21  72,93Patrik ČUTKA

 

6
BLONDEE 06586

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM15
Anna Dibdiaková

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb06

Oldenburger
  1  80,01Patrik ČUTKA

 

13
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo JS16
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi05

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  80,06Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

32
FATIMA 04396

02517 Košťany n/T. JuS17
Ing.Miroslav Bernát

Grafit 3460
Fauna 275113

ÚECHK 165/99 888.98
  1  80,7Silvia DÍREROVÁ

 

29
YOGI 04063

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi18
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome14

D4 SVK TK
  4  68,4Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

44
RUTH STAR 07663

04031 Železná Breznica JO19
04

J8   4  69,9Diana ALMASKÁ
 

1
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM20
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1608

D4 SVK TK
  4  72,33Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

2
AMANDA 3 06644

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM21
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Landáno 4514 3306351
Azbuka VS 030308

D4 SVK TK
  4  73,9Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

21
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub22
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140008

D3 Oldenburger
  4  77,59Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

37
REGAN 05362

04097 Martin KPK23
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Philip 4501 s.v.
Rasjuana (A1/1)10

J7 SVK TK
  4  77,84Milica KOPČOKOVÁ

 

38
REMONO 04034

04229 Martin KPK24
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Rasjuana (A1/1)14

J7 SVK TK
  4  77,97Lenka SOPKOVÁ

 

14
LEONARDO 4 06042

00108 Trebostovo JS25
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153508

SVK TK
  5  79,36Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

24
CHIARA 06683

04987 Žilina Brezany JK26
Soňa Orčíková

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Rif du Madon 25 38508

SVK TK
  8  75,08Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

22
CELINE 2 07609

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V27
Fridrich Pisara

Calanthano 2772
Jiskra SM 327105

CZE TK
  8  75,53Adrián KRAK

 

18
VICKI 07562

01684 Ondrašová JuR28
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246206

CZE TK
 12  72Marek KUNA

 

3
VICTORY BROWN 07567

00886 Trebostovo JS29
Ján Lauček

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona VČ 112604

SVK TK
 16  69,28Ján LAUČEK

 

4
DON 04381

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM30
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113013

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 18 107,94Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

16
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:31
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839507

J7 AUT TK
 29 137,94Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

36
SANTHE 05079

04227 Martin KPK32
Ing.Ján Budranec

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78011

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika BUCHANCOVÁ

 

33
SAFIKA 06849

02496 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK32
Miloš Kmeť

Shagya XXVI 4414
Sendy11

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Adam KMEŤ

 



30
GRACE 05875

05206 Látky Ranč pod bukmi32
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436411

D3 CZE TK
 vyl.Daniela ŠULEKOVÁ
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VEĽKONOČNÉ PRETEKY - JARNÁ TÚRA 2011

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
160 EUR

Dražkovce, 23.4.2011

11
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo JS1
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161106

SVK TK
 58  73,9Michal ŽÁK

50 EUR

12
ARWEN 06906

02133 Trebostovo JS2
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678609

Holsteiner
 56  71,18Michal ŽÁK

35 EUR

8
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer3
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172107

J5 SVK TK
 56  80,42Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

30 EUR

19
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR4
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47615

/CZE/ 225129396
 49  79,77Romana KUNOVÁ

25 EUR

6
BLONDEE 06586

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM5
Anna Dibdiaková

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb06

Oldenburger
 49  93,9Patrik ČUTKA

20 EUR

29
YOGI 04063

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome14

D4 SVK TK
 42  75,4Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

41
SCAMPINO 06336

02651 Martin Záturčie JO7
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna07

SVK TK
 19  83,12Jozef BUČKULIAK

 

5
VANDA 2 03811

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM8
ADMEUM spol. s r.o.

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048915

V.Šariš P 187/96
 17  58,26Patrik ČUTKA

 

31
CARDENTO-K 07268

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM9
Ing.Ján Banas

Carismo 316510493
Etietta 2213288311

AUT TK
 15  82,25Patrik ČUTKA

 

15
ÚROK 03899

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:10
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358818

J7 CZE TK
  3 100,72Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

16
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:11
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839507

J7 AUT TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ
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